
i 
 

  

               Bibliography 

                     of    

 
          new ACCQUSITIONs 

    2015 - 2016              

Ministry of Health library 
         No 231, De Saram Place, 
               Colombo 10 

http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.damajority.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/06/books.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.damajority.com/list-of-books-banned-by-governments-globally/&h=565&w=850&sz=465&tbnid=yzb5Ksqrxpw_KM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=128&prev=/search?q=images+of+books&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=images+of+books&usg=__EuEuhHbnP8o28-73kUh1h67HAlI=&hl=en-LK&sa=X&ei=XPe_Ubu0Fo7xrQf4koCgCA&ved=0CCcQ9QEwAQ
http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.damajority.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/06/books.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.damajority.com/list-of-books-banned-by-governments-globally/&h=565&w=850&sz=465&tbnid=yzb5Ksqrxpw_KM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=128&prev=/search?q=images+of+books&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=images+of+books&usg=__EuEuhHbnP8o28-73kUh1h67HAlI=&hl=en-LK&sa=X&ei=XPe_Ubu0Fo7xrQf4koCgCA&ved=0CCcQ9QEwAQ
http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.damajority.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/06/books.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.damajority.com/list-of-books-banned-by-governments-globally/&h=565&w=850&sz=465&tbnid=yzb5Ksqrxpw_KM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=128&prev=/search?q=images+of+books&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=images+of+books&usg=__EuEuhHbnP8o28-73kUh1h67HAlI=&hl=en-LK&sa=X&ei=XPe_Ubu0Fo7xrQf4koCgCA&ved=0CCcQ9QEwAQ
http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.damajority.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/06/books.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.damajority.com/list-of-books-banned-by-governments-globally/&h=565&w=850&sz=465&tbnid=yzb5Ksqrxpw_KM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=128&prev=/search?q=images+of+books&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=images+of+books&usg=__EuEuhHbnP8o28-73kUh1h67HAlI=&hl=en-LK&sa=X&ei=XPe_Ubu0Fo7xrQf4koCgCA&ved=0CCcQ9QEwAQ
http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.damajority.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/06/books.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.damajority.com/list-of-books-banned-by-governments-globally/&h=565&w=850&sz=465&tbnid=yzb5Ksqrxpw_KM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=128&prev=/search?q=images+of+books&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=images+of+books&usg=__EuEuhHbnP8o28-73kUh1h67HAlI=&hl=en-LK&sa=X&ei=XPe_Ubu0Fo7xrQf4koCgCA&ved=0CCcQ9QEwAQ
http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.damajority.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/06/books.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.damajority.com/list-of-books-banned-by-governments-globally/&h=565&w=850&sz=465&tbnid=yzb5Ksqrxpw_KM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=128&prev=/search?q=images+of+books&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=images+of+books&usg=__EuEuhHbnP8o28-73kUh1h67HAlI=&hl=en-LK&sa=X&ei=XPe_Ubu0Fo7xrQf4koCgCA&ved=0CCcQ9QEwAQ
http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.damajority.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/06/books.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.damajority.com/list-of-books-banned-by-governments-globally/&h=565&w=850&sz=465&tbnid=yzb5Ksqrxpw_KM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=128&prev=/search?q=images+of+books&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=images+of+books&usg=__EuEuhHbnP8o28-73kUh1h67HAlI=&hl=en-LK&sa=X&ei=XPe_Ubu0Fo7xrQf4koCgCA&ved=0CCcQ9QEwAQ


ii 
 

 

 

FORWARD 

 

Regular updating of library information is a well recognized activity in library management 

system. 

During last few years some forward able steps were taken to upgrade the status of the library 

of Ministry of Health. The Bibliography of New Acquisition is one of such actions to improve 

the user awareness of the library information.  

I herewith express my appreciation to the librarian Mrs. H.P.R.W. Hettiararchchi  for her 

contribution. 

 

 

 

Dr. Sunil De Alwis 

Consultant in Health Management 

Deputy Director General (Education, Training and Research) 

Ministry of Health, Nutrition & Indigenous Medicine  

 

 

 

 



iii 
 

INTORDUCTION 

 

The bibliography of New acquisitions of the Ministry of Health Library is published for the 

second time with the objective of user awareness of its valuable connection especially for  the 

awareness of  health professionals those who engaged in  research and higher studies. In the 

Health sector. 

This publication covers new books acquired by the Ministry of Health Library within the period 

of2015-2016 . Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd ed.(AACR2) used for cataloguing and the 

classification of books based on Universal Decimal Classification System. Alphabetically 

arranged Author, Title Subject indexes are included in this bibliography. An example of  

catalogue entry is included. 

The library hopes to continue this publication yearly. Users are invited to bring to the notice of 

Ministry of Health Library, if any short coming found this publication and any suggestion to 

develop this publication for easy retrieval of information to users 

 

 

 

H.P.R.W. Hettiarachchi 

Librarian 

 

Tel. 0112674851E-mail: mohlibrary@health.gov,lk 

                                                 mohlibrary@gmail.com 

 

mailto:mohlibrary@health.gov,lk


iv 
 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

This bibliography of new acquisition is compiled as an effort of awareness of the users of the 

library about new additions of its valuable collection. This effort would not be success without 

the support of many persons. I express my sincere gratitude Dr. Sunil de Alwis, DDG (ETR) of the 

Ministry of Health who always encouraged me towards the new achievements of the library. I 

also thankful to Dr. VindyaKumarapeli, Director (Training) of the Ministry  of Health.   My 

sincere thanks is given to Mrs. ThilakaNarangoda Planning and ProgrammeOfficer of the ETR 

Unit for the assistance of purchasing new books for the library.   

My special thanks is given to Mr. ChanakaSanjeewaBandaraS.K.Sof the library,for his immense 

contribution  to the preparation( typing work, preparing indexes etc.) and  success of this 

bibliography. Finally I am very thankful to the staff of the ETR Unit of the Ministry of Health. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



v 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                Classification No.(UDC) 

 

611 : 612- ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY                           Subject 

                 01. WAUG, ANN                      Author                                          Title 

                   Ross and Wilson Anatomy and Physiology in Health and    

                   iIlness/… (and) Allison Grant .- 11th  ed. .- Edingburg:                      

                   Churchill Livingston Elsvier,2010 

                     xii,495p.                                                      Acc No:                                                                                                           

               611:612                  Call No ( Location )          12596  R         Reference   Book 

                 WAU                                                             MFN 99 MHLPUB 

 

 ISBN 978-0-7020-3228-8                                                      Data BaseNo: 

                                        

                                    International Standard Book Number 

 

 



vi 
 

CONTENTS 

 

 

Research           01 

Psychology                 05 

Sociology                06 

Statistics                 07 

Statistical Research            08 

Finance                09 

Forensic Scenes                 09 

Communication            10 

Primary Health Care            11 

Maternal Care               11 

Immunology                12 

Virology            12 

Medicine            13 

Anatomy            16 

Physiology           17 

Nutrition            18 

Occupational Health           23 

School Health            24 

Adolescent Health           24 

Health             25 

Health Economic           26 

Health Education           28 

Pharmacology            29 



vii 
 

Occupational Therapy          31 

Pathology            33 

Cancer             34 

Pediatric            35 

Diseases           36 

Nursing            36 

Surgery            41 

Epidemiology           42 

Communicable Diseases and Infection        43 

Management           44 

Evaluation           45 

Subject Index            46 

Title Index            47 

Author and Tile Index           52  

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1 
 

BUBLIOGRAPHY OF NEW ACCQUISITTIONS OF MMINISTRY OF 

 HEALTH LIBRARY 2015-2016 

 

 

001.814 – Research 

 

       01. Aveyard, Helen 

                    Doing a literature review : a practical guide/ Helen Aveyard.- 02nd ed. .-  

                   Berkshire : Mc Graw Hill Open University Press .- viii, 170p. ;  

                                                                                                                     

                    01.814 
                      AVE                                                                     (12770 R) 

                    ISBN 978-033523885-9   

           

       02. Belcher, Vendy Laura  

    Writing your journal article in twelve weeks : a guide to academic publishing 

   success/   Vendy   Laura.- London : SAGE Publication, 2009 .- xx, 351p.  

 

                   01.814 
                      BEL                                                                      (12681 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-1-4129-5701-4 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

       03. Bell, Judith  

                   Doing your research project : a guide first-time researchers in education,  

                   health and social science/ Judith Bell .- 05th ed. .- Berkshire, 2010 .- xiii, 277p. 

  

                   01.814 
                     BEL                                                                       (12769 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-033523582-7 

 

       04. Bigaam, John  

                  Succeeding your masters dissertation/ John Bigaam .- 02nd ed. .- Berkshire :  

                  Mac Graw Hill Open University Press, 2011 .- x, 325p.  

 

                  01.814 
                   BIG                                                                                  (12768 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-033524225-2 

 

       05. Bryan, Alan  

                   Social Research Method/ Alan Bryan .-04th ed .- Oxford : Oxford University  

                   Press, 2012 .- xxii,  766p.  

 

                   01.814:301 
                       BRY                                                                     (12834 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-0-19-58805-3 

 

 

 



3 
 

       06. Corbin Juliet  

                   Basics of Qualitative Research : techniques and procedures for developing 

                  grounded theory/… (and) Juliet Corbin and Anselm Strauss .- 04th ed. .-  

                  California : SAGE  Publication, 2015 .- xviii,  431p. 23cm. 

 

                   01.814 
                     COR                                                                      (13197 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-1-4129-9746-1      

                                                                                                                                                                                            

       07. Creswell John W 

                   Research Design : qualitative, quantitative and mixed methods approaches/ 

                   John W Creswell .- 04th ed .- California : SAGE Publication, 2014 .- xxix,  

                   273p. ; 25cm. 

 

                   01.814 
                      CRE                                                                     (13185 R) 

 

                 ISBN 978-1-4522-2610-1  

 

      08. An Introduction to Clinical research/ (edited by) Piers Page(and others).-  

                   New York : Oxford University Press, 2012.- xiii, 210p. ; 23cm. 

 

                   01.814 
                     INT                                                                       (13171 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-0-19-957007-2 

 

 



4 
 

      09. Miles Matthew B  

                  Qualitative Data Analysis : a methods sourcebook/… (and others) .- 03rd ed .-  

                  California : SAGE Publication Inc, 2014 .- xxiii, 381p. ; 28cm. 

 

                  01.814 
                    MIL                                                                       (13169 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-4522-5787-7 

 

      10. Patton Michael Quinn  

                  Qualitative Research & Evaluation Methods/ Michel Quinn Patton .- 04th ed. .-  

                  California : SAGE Publication Inc, 2015.- xxi, 806p. ; 28cm. 

 

                  01.814 
                    PAT                                                                         (13170 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-4129-7212-3 

 

      11. Qualitative research in health care/(edited by) Catherine Pope and Nicholas 

                   Mays.- 03rd ed. .- Massachusetts : Blackwell Publishing Inc, 2006.- x, 156p. ; 

                  21cm. 

 

                    01.814  
                      QUA                                                                     (3143 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-4051-3512-2 

 

 

 



5 
 

159.9 – Psychology 

 

      12. Bruno, Frank J  

                   Psychology : a self teaching guide/ Frank J Bruno .- Canada : John Wiley & 

                  Sons, 2002 .- x, 276p.  

 

                   159.9 
                    BRU                                                                      (12674 R)  

 

                   ISBN 978-0-471-44395-7 

 

       13. Myer, David E  

                 Psychology/ David E Myer.- 10th ed. .- New York : Worth Publication, 

                 2013 .- xxxvi,  655p.  

 

                    159.9 
                     MYE                                                                              (12776 R) 

 

               ISBN 978-1-4292-9990-9 

 

      14. Myer, David E  

                    Psychology in everyday life/ David E Myer .- 02nd ed .- New York :  

                   Worth Publication, 2012.- xxviii, 430p.  

 

                    159.9 
                     MYE                                                                            (12814 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-1-4292-6394-8 



6 
 

      301 - Sociology  

 

      15. Schaefer, Richard T  

                 Sociology : a brief introduction/ Richard T Schaefer.-10th ed.- New York : 

                 Mc Graw Hill, 2011.- xxv, 469p.  

 

                 301 
                 SCH                                                                       (12763 R) 

 

                ISBN 978-07-131856-3           

   

      16. Weitz Rose 

                   The Sociology of Health, Illness, and Health Care : a critical approach/  

                  Rose Weitz.- 06th ed. .-  Canada : Wadsworth Cengage Learning,2013.- 

                  xxvi, 406p.  

 

                    301 : 614 
                        WEI                                                                    (13187 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-1-111-83181-3 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7 
 

311 – Statistics  

 

      17. Blend, Martin  

                An Introduction to Medical Statistics/ Martin Blend.- 02nd ed . .- London :  

                ELBS, 1995 .- xiv, 396p.  

 

                311 
                BLE                                                                         (12659 R) 

                                                                                               

              ISBN 978-0-19-442455 

 

      18. Field, Andy  

                Discovering statistics using SPSS/ Andy Field .- 03rd ed . .- London :  

                SAGE Publication, 2009 .-  xxxiii, 321p.  

 

                311 
                FIE                                                                          (12683 R)        

         

      19. Kirkwood, Betty  R . 

                Essential Medical Statistics/ … (and) Jonatha A C Sterne.- 02nd ed. .-  

                Massachusetts : Blackwell Science, 2013 .- x, 501p.  

 

                 311 
                 KIR                                                                            (12771 R) 

 

                ISBN 978-0-86542-871-3  

 

 



8 
 

      20. Urdan, Timothy C.  

                 Statistics in Plain English/ Timothy C Urdan .- 03rd ed . .- London : Rout ledge 

                Taylor & Francis   Group, 2010 .- xii, 211p.  

  

                 311 
                URD                                                                        (12680) 

 

                ISBN 978-0-415-87291-1                                                                                                                                                                                                          

     

 

311.21 – Statistical Research  

 

      21. Ryan Thomas P 

                  Sample Size Determination and Power/ Thomas P Ryan .- New Jersey :  

                  John Wiley & Sons,  2013 .- xvi, 374p. ; 24cm.  

 

                   311.21 
                     RYA                                                                         (13155 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-118-43760-5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 
 

336.1 – Finance  

 

      22. Fernando, Leo   

                  An Introduction to Government Finance in Sri Lanka : theory and practice/ 

                  Leo Fernando .-  Colombo : Leo Fernando, 2010.- xiii, 206p.  

 

                   336.1 
                  (578.7) 
                    FER                                                                        (12766 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-955-52538-0-2                                 

 

 

343.98 – Forensic Science 

                               

      23. Jim, Fraser   

                  Forensic Science / Fraser Jim.- New York : Oxford University Press, 

                  2010.- xviii, 135p. ; 17cm. 

 

                  343.98                                                                        
                   FRA                                                                        (13191 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-0-19-955805-6 

 

 

 

 

 



10 
 

 

347.763 – Communication  

 

      24. Frod, Neal  

                  Presentation Patterns : techniques for crafting better presentation / … 

                 (and others) .- Bostan : Addison – Wesley, 2015.- xi, 265p. ; 23cm. 

 

                  347.763                         
                     FRO                                                                     (13178 R)       

                          

                  ISBN 978-0-321-82080-8 

 

      25. Froemling, Kristin K 

                  Communication : the Handbook / …(and others).- Bostan : Addison – Wesley, 

                 2011.- xxxiv, 427p. ; 23cm. 

 

                  347.763                        
                    FOR                                                                      (13179 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-0-205-46737-2 

 

      26. Warren, John T   

                   Communication : a critical, cultural introduction/ … and Deanna L  

                   Fassett.- Los Angeles : SAGE Publications, 2011.- xvii, 212p. ; 26cm.  

 

                    347.763 
                      WAR                                                                    (12833 R)   

 

                    ISBN 978-1-4129-5942-1 



11 
 

      27. Wood, Julia T   

                    Interpersonal Communication : everyday encounters/ Julia T Wood.- 

                   07th ed.- []: Wadsworth Genage Learning, 2013.- vii, 366p.  

                    

                    347.763 
                     WOO                                                                    (12777 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-1-111-84160-7 

 

362.1 – Primary Health Care 

       28. Hunter Christopher L  

                   Integrated Behavioral Health in Primary Care : step-by-step guidance for 

                  assessment and  Intervention/ … (and others).- Woshington :  American  

                  Psychological Association, 2015.- xiii, 291p. ; 28cm. 

 

                   362.1 
                   HUN                                                                       (13205 R) 

                   ISBN 978-1-4338-0428-1 

 

362.15 – Maternal Care  

 

          29. Sri Lanka Ministry of Health 

 National Policy on Maternal and Child Health.- 01st ed.-  Colombo :  

Ministry of Health, 2012.- [v], 33p.  

 

                     362.15 
                     (548.7) 
                        SRI                                                                     (12789 R) 

                   ISBN 978-955-1503-14-7  



12 
 

577.27 – Immunology  

       

      30. Playfair, J H L 

                  Immunology at a Glance /… and B.M Chain.- 10th ed.- West Sussex :  

                  John Wiley & Sons  Ltd., 2013.-118p. ; 27cm. 

 

                  577.27 
                    PLA                                                                       (13145 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-0-470-67303-4  

 

578 – Virology  

 

      31. Wagner Edward K  

                    Basic Virology/… (and others) .- 03rd  ed.- Malden : Blackwell Publishing, 

                   2008.- xxx, 550p. 

 

                    578 
                    WAG                                                                     (13144 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-1-4051-4715-6  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13 
 

61 – Medicine  

 

      32. Alwis, Waruna De 

                  Emergency Medicine: MCQS / ……,(and) Yolande Weiner.-  Sydny : Churchill  

                  Livingstone  Elsevier, 2012.-xv,423p. ; 25cm. 

 

                      61 
                    ALW                                                                      (13194 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-0-7295-4104-6 

 

  33. Collier, Judith 

    Oxford Handbook Clinical Specialties/ Judith Collier.- 08th ed.- New York :  

    Oxford    University    Press, 2009.- x, 824p.  

 

                61 
               COL                                                                          (12671 R) 

 

               ISBN 978-0-19-957955-6     

                                 

      34. Current Occupational & Environmental Medicine/ (edited by) Joseph Ladou  

                  (and)  Robert J.  Harrison.- New York : Mc Graw Hill Education,2007.- 

                 xii,911p.  ; 23cm. 

 

                 61                            
               CUR                                                                         (13166 R) 

                  

              ISBN 978-0-07-180815-6 

 



14 
 

      35. Environmental Medicine/ (edited by) Jon G. Ayres(and others) .- London :  

                  Edward Arnold Publisher Ltd.,2010.-xii,700p. ; 28cm. 

 

                    61 
                   ENV                                                                         (13175 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-0-340-94656-5  

 

      36. Farne, Hugo  

                 Oxford Cases in Medicine and Surgery/ Hugo Farne.- New York : Oxford  

                University Press,  2010.- xxiii, 564p.  

 

                   61 
                  FAR                                                                           (12684 R) 

                  ISBN 978-0-19-956052-3    

                             

      37. Hope, Tony  

                   Medical Ethics : a very short introduction/ Tony Hope.- Oxford : Oxford 

                   University press, 2004.-xii,152p. ; 17cm. 

 

                    61 
                   HOP                                                                         (13190 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-0-19-280282-8 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
 

     38. Longmore, Murray  

                 Oxford Handbook of Clinical Medicine/ Murray Longmore.- 08th ed.- 

                  New York : Oxford   University Press, 2010.- [xvi], 910p.  

 

                   61 
                  LON                                                                          (12662 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-0-19-960204-9  

       

           39. Medical Quality Management : theory and practical/ (edited by) Prathibha  

                         Varkey.- Boston :  Jones and Bartlett Publisher,2010.-xxii,231p. ; 23cm. 

 

                        61 : 65 
                         MED                                                                       (13198 R)  

 

                      ISBN 978-0-7637-6034-2 

 

      40. Park, K  

                 Parks Textbook of Preventive Social Medicine/ … (and others ):  Bhanat,  

                2009.- vi, 832p.  

 

                  61 
                 PAR                                                                           (12658)  

 

                 ISBN 978-81906074-4-6  

 

 

 

 



16 
 

611 – Anatomy    

               

   41. Human Body : an illustrated guide to every part of the human body and how it 

                   works / (edited by) Ann  Baggaley.- New York : Dorling Kindersley Ltd. , 2001.-  

                   448p. ; 16cm. 

 

                    611 
                   HUM                                                                       (13167 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-0-7894-7988-4  

 

42.. Kapit, Wynn 

             The Anatomy Coloring Book / Wynn Kapit and Lawrence M Elson.-  

            Edinburgh : Pearson  Education Ltd. , 2014.- [ii] ii, 396p. ; 28cm. 

 

                  611 
                  KAP                                                                            (13162 R) 

 

            ISBN 978-1-29202-636-7  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



17 
 

612 – Physiology  

 

      43. Hall John E  

                 Guyton and Hall Textbook of Medical Physiology/ John E Hall.- 13th ed.-  

                 New Delhi : Reed Elsevier India Pvt. Ltd., 2016.- xix, 1145p. ; 27cm. 

 

                 612 
                 HAL                                                                           (13223 R) 

                 ISBN 978-81-312-4307-7 

  

      44. Malhotra Varun  

                  MCQs in Physiology : with explanatory answers/ Varun Malhotra.- 03rd ed.-  

                  India : Jaypee  Brothers (P) Ltd., 2009.- 249p. ; 21cm. 

 

                   612 
                  MAL                                                                         (13186 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-81-8448-783-1 

 

      45. Roddie Ian C  

                   MCQs and EMQs in Human Physiology : with answer and explanatory  

                  comment/ Ian C  Roddie and William FM Wallace.- 06th ed.- London : 

                  Ian C Roddie and William FM Wallace,  2004.- [vii], 352p. ; 23cm. 

 

                   612 
                   ROD                                                                        (13173 R)  

 

                   ISBN 978-0-340-81191-7 



18 
 

      46. Silverthorn Dee Unglaub  

                  Human Physiology : an integrated approach/ Dee Unglaub Silverthorn.- 

                  07th ed.- England : Person Education Ltd., 2016.- [xii], 862p. ; 27cm. 

 

                  612 
                  SIL                                                                            (13176 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-292-09493-9 

 

 

613.2 – Nutrition  

 

      47. American College of Sport Medicine 

                   ACMs Health Related Physical Fitness Assessment Manual/ American 

                  College of Sport Medicine.- 03rd ed.- Ballymore : Walters Kluwer, 2010.- 

                  172p.  

 

                   613.2 
                   AME                                                                      (12829 R) 

                 ISBN 978-0-7817-9771-9  

 

       48. Ballentine, Radolph  

                  Diet & Nutrition : a holistic approach/ Radolph Ballentine.- 01st ed.-  

                 Honesdale : Himalayan  Institute, 2012.- v, 634p.  

  

                  613.2 
                   BAL                                                                         (12786 R)  

 

                  ISBN 978-0-89389-048-3 



19 
 

      49. Benardot, Dan  

                  Advance Sport Nutrition : fine-tune your food and fluid intake for 

                  optimal training and  Performance/ Dan Benardot.- [    ] : Human Kinetics, 

                 2011.- xii, 411p.  

 

                  613.2 
                   BEN                                                                        (12796 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-450-01161-6  

 

       50. Clarks Nancy  

                  Nancy Carks Sport Nutrition Guide Book : the #1 nutrition resource for 

                  active people/ Nancy  Clark.- 04th ed.- [   ] : Human Kinetics, 2008.- 

                  viii, 461p. ;  

 

                  613.2 
                   CLA                                                                        (12796 R)  

 

                  ISBN 978-0-7360-7415-5     

                

                                                                                           

      51. Complete Guide to Fitness and Health : physical activity and nutrition 

                  guide lines/( edited by) Babara  Bush.- [  ] : Human Kinetics, 2011.- xi 396p.   

 

                   613.2 
                   COM                                                                      (12798 R)  

 

                   ISBN 978-0-7360-9337-8 

 



20 
 

 

      52. Duffe, Roberta Larson  

                  American Dietetic Association Complete Food & Nutrition Guide/ 

                  Roberta Larson Duffe.-  04 h ed.- Hoboken : John Willey & Sons,  

                  2012.- xii, 70p.  

 

                  613.2 
                   DUF                                                                        (12778 R)  

 

                  ISBN 978-0-470-91207-2-52495 

                                                          

  53. Netzer, Corinne T 

                 The Complete book of Food count/ Corinne T Netzer.- New York :  

                 A Dell Book,  2012.- v, 901p.  

 

                 613.2 
                  NET                                                                          (12781 R) 

 

                 ISBN 978-0-440-24561-2  

 

     54. Price, Westorn A 

                Nutrition and Physical Degeneration/ Westorn A Price.- 08th ed.-  

                Lemon Grove: Price Pottenger Nutrition Foundation Ltd., 2012.- 

                xxxvii, 527p.  

  

                 613.2 
                   PRI                                                                           (12785 R) 

 

               ISBN 978-0-916764-20-3 



21 
 

     55. Reingal, Monica  

                 Nutrition Divas secrets for a Health diet : what to eat, what to avoid, 

                and what to stop worrying about/ Monica Reinagal.- New York :  

                St. Martins Gaffing,2011.- vii, 242p.  

   

                 613.2 
                  REI                                                                            (12780 R) 

                 ISBN 978-0-312-67641-4 

 

     56. Rinzer, Carol Ann  

                Nutrition for Dummies/ Carol Ann Rinzer.- Hoboken : Willey Publication  

                Company, 2010.- v, 134p.  

  

                613.2  
                 RIN                                                                           (12813 R) 

 

                ISBN 978-0-470-59191-8 

 

 

     57. Shanahan, Chatherine  

                 Deep Nutrition : why your genes need traditional food/ Chatherine  

                Shanahan.-  01st ed.- [  ] : Catherine Shanahan, 2009.- ix, 322p.  

  

                 613.2 
                  SHA                                                                           (12784 R) 

 

                 ISBN 978-0615-22838-9  

 

    



22 
 

  58. Shiff, Wendy   

              Nutrition for Health Living/ Wendy Shiff.- 03rd ed.- New York : Mc Graw Hill,  

             2013.- xxxii, 509p. 

 

                 613.2 
                  SHI                                                                             (12803 R) 
 

                 ISBN 978-0-077-352275-3 

 

     59. Sri Lanka Ministry of Health Care and Nutrition Co-ordination Division  

                National Nutrition Policy of Sri Lanka/ Sri Lanka Ministry of Health Care and  

                Nutrition.- Colombo : Ministry of Health Care and Nutrition, 2010.- [iv], 24p.  

 

                613.2 
                (548.7) 
                   SRI                                                                           (12138 R) 

 

     60.. Sri Lanka Ministry of Health Care and Nutrition Co-ordination Division  

                Pera pasal daruwange poshana thathwaya nanwalima : poshanayai  

               punchi  apiye/ Sri Lanka Ministry of Health Care and Nutrition Co-ordination  

               Division.- Colombo : Sri Lanka Ministry of Health Care and Nutrition, 2009.- [12],  

               180p.  

  

                 613.2 
                (548.7) 
                  SRI                                                                            (12909) 

 

 

 

 



23 
 

     61 Sri Lanka National Nutrition Secretariat 

                Multi sector action plan for nutrition : vision 2016 sri lanka a nourished 

               nation/ Sri Lanka National Nutrition Secretariat.- Colombo : NNSL,  

               2013.- 82p.  

  

                 613.2 
                (548.7) 
                   SRI                                                                             (12894 R)    

                           

613.6 – Occupational Health  

                                                                                                

      62. Oxford Handbook of Occupational Health/ (edited by )Julia Smedley 

                 (and others) Sadhra.-  02nd ed.- Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2013.- 

                 xxviii,915p. ; 18cm. 

 

                613.6 
                 OXF                                                                          (13189 R) 

             ISBN 978-0-19-965162-7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24 
 

613.955 – School Health  

 

     63. Lewis ,Keeta Dastefano  

 Manual of School Health : a handbook for school nurses,educators, 

and health professional/Keeta Dasfano Lewis. .-  03rd ed.- Missouri : 

 Saunders Elsevier,2009.- xviii, 654p. 

 

                 613.955 
                   LEW                                                                         (13154 R) 

 

                 ISBN 978-1-4160-3778-1 

 

 

613.96 – Adolescent Health   

 

      64. Adolescent Health : understanding and preventing risk behaviors / 

                  (edited by) Ralph J. Diclemente(and others). .- San Francisco :   

                 John Wiley& Sons , 2009.-xxvi,  580p. ; 24cm. 

 

                 613.96                                                           
                  ADO                                                              (13166 R) 

 

                ISBN 978-0-470-17676-4 

 

 

 

 

 



25 
 

     65. Sri Lanka Ministry of health : Family Health Bauru, School & Adolescent  

                  Health Unit/ National strategic plan on adolescent Health (2013-2017):  

                  supporting adolescent  Towards a healthier future.- Colombo: Sri Lanka 

                  Ministry of health,2013.- 40p. 22cm. 

 

                   613.96 
                     SRI                                                                          (13900 R)   

 

                ISBN 978-955—1503-14-7     

 

     66. Teen Health Book : a parents guide to adolescent health and well – being / 

                 (edited by )Ralph I. Lopez.-  New York : w.w North & Company, 2002.- 

                 508p. ; 23 cm.   

  

                   613.69       
           TEE                                                                          (13177 R)  

     

                   ISBN 0-393-32427-3  

   

614 – Health 

 

     67. Sri Lanka Ministry of Health/ Manual of Public Health Inspector.-  

                Colombo : Ministry Of Health, 2010.- xii, 349p.  

 

                   614 
                 (548.7) 
                   SRI                                                                            (12805 R) 

  

                 ISBN 978-955-0505-00-5  



26 
 

 614 – Health 

 33 - Economic 

 

      68. Bhattachary, Jay  

                    Health Economic/…(and others).- New York : Palgrave Macmillan,2014.- 

                    xxix, 589p. ; 24cm. 

 

                    614 : 33 
                     BHA                                                                        (13174 R) 
                                                                                                    
                    ISBN 978-1-137-02996-6  

 

      69. Feldstein, Paul 

                     Health an Economic Policy Perspective Issues / Paul Feldstein.-05th ed.- 

                     Chicago:  Association of University Programs in Health Administration, 

                     2011.-xxii,561p. ; 26cm. 

 

                    614 : 33 
                     FEL                                                                          (13163 R)  

 

      70. Getzen, Thomas E 

                  Health Economic and Financing / Thomas E. Getzen .- 05th ed.- Hoboken : 

                  Wiley and Sons  Company,2013.-xxvii,468p. ; 26cm. 

 

                  614 : 33 
                    GET                                                                         (13188 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-118-18490-5 

 



27 
 

      71. Henderson, James E 

                        Health Economic and Policy / James W. Henderson.- 06th ed.- Stamford : 

                        Cengage Learning, 2015.-xx,489p. ; 26cm. 

 

                        614 : 33 
                          HEN                                                                        (13142 R) 

 

                       ISBN 978-1-285-75849-7 

 

      72.  Jackson, Daniel 

                  Health Economic Made Easy / Daniel Jackson.- Oxford shire : Scion 

                  Publishing Ltd, 2012.-Viii,119p. ; 23cm. 

 

                  614 : 33 
                     JAC                                                                         (13141 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-904842-941   

         

      73. Morris, Stephen  

                  Economic Analysis In Health Care / … Nancy Devlin, David Parkin and 

                  Anne Spencer.-  02nd ed.- West Sussex : John Wiley & Sons Ltd,  

                   2012.-xii,386p. ; 23cm. 

 

                  614 : 33 
                    MOR                                                                       (13140 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-119-15149-0 

 

 



28 
 

      74. Stano, Folland Goodman 

                 The Economic of Health and Health Care / Folland Goodman Stano.-  

                Edinburgh Gate :  Pearson Education Ltd, 2014.-[ii],ii,589p. ;28cm. 

 

                 614 : 33 
                    STA                                                                         (13161 R) 

 

                 ISBN 978-1-29202-051-8 

        

614 – Health 

37 – Education 

 

      75. Community Health Education Methods : a practical guide / ed. Robert J.  

                Bensley and Jodi  Brookins-Fisher.- 03rd ed.-Sudbury : Jones and 

                Bartlett Publisher,2009.-xxii,398p. ; 23cm. 

 

                   614 : 37 
                     COM                                                                     (13172 R) 

              ISBN 978-0-7637-5533-1 

 

      76. Gilbert, Glen G 

                 Health Education : creating strategies for school and community health / …  

                 Robin G. Sawyer and Elisa Beth Mcneill.- 04th ed.- Burlington : Jones & 

                Bartett Learning, 2015.-  xxv,456p. ; 23cm. 

 

                 614 : 33 

                   GIL                                                                        (13199 R) 

                 ISBN 978-1-4496-9854-6 



29 
 

         

 615 – Pharmacology  

      77.   Ashok, A Guptha 

                    Pharmaceutics - 1 : general & dispensing pharmacy/ A Guptha Ashok.-  

                    New Delhi : CXBS  

                    Publishers & Istributors, 2009.- viii, 310p.  

 

                    615 
                    ASH                                                                        (12782 R) 

                    ISBN 978-81-239-1635-4 

 

      78.   Atkinson, Arthur J  

                    Principles of Clinical Pharmacology/ Arthur J Atkinson and Others.- 

                   03rd ed.- Sa Diego : Elsevier, 2012.- xv, 626p.  

 

                    615 
                    ATK                                                                         (12812 R) 

                    ISBN 978-0-12-385471-1  

                                                                  

      79.   Ford Susan M  

                   Roach’s Introductory Clinical Pharmacology/ Susan M Ford and  

                   Sally S Roach.- 09th ed.-  Philadelphia : Wolters Kluwer,2010.-  

                   xvii, 652p. ; 27cm. 

 

                    615 
                    FOR                                                                         (13164 R) 

                    ISBN 978-1-60547-633-9  

 

 



30 
 

 

      80.   Katzung, Bertran G 

                   Basic and Clinical Pharmacology/… (and others). .-  New Delhi : Tata  

                   Mc Graw Hill Education Ltd., 2012.- xiii, 1224p.  

  

                    615 
                    KAT                                                                         (12764 R)  

 

                    ISBN 978-125-902759-8 

 

      81.   Kee, Joyce Lefever 

 Study guide for pharmacology : a nursing process approach/ Joyce 

 Lefever Kee( and Others).- 07th ed.- Maryland Height : Elsevier Sunders, 

 2012.- vi, 325p. 

  

                      615 
                      KEE                                                                        (12775 R)  

 

                      ISBN 978-1-4557-4218-9    

                                                                                                                                                                 

      82.   Olson James 

                  Clinical Pharmacology Made Ridiculously Simple/ James Olson.- 04th ed.- 

                  Miami :  MedMaster Inc,2015.- ix, 167p. ; 27cm. 

 

                  615 
                  OLS                                                                        (13207 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-1-935660-00-2  

 



31 
 

 

      83.   Pharmaceutical Chemistry/ ed. David G Watson.- Edinburg : Churchill  

                   Livingston Elsevier, 2011.-  ix, 641p.  

 

                   615 
                   PHA                                                                       (12765 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-0-4430-7233-8             

 

      84.   Whalen Karen  

                      Lippincott Illustrated Reviews : pharmacology/ … .- (edited by)  Richard  

                     Finkel (and others) .- Philadelphia : Wolters Kluwer, 2015.- xi, 670p. ; 27cm. 

 

                      615 
                      WHA                                                                     (13203 R) 

 

                      ISBN 978-93-5129-324-8 

  

 

615.851.3 – Occupational Therapy 

                             

      85. Creek, Jennifer  

                    Occupational Therapy : a dynamic framework for practice/ Jennifer  

                    Creek.- London : Jessica Kingsley Publisher, 2010.-265p. ; 23cm. 

 

                    615.851.3 
                       CRE                                                                      (13139 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-1-84905-007-4   



32 
 

                                                                                                                     

      86. Foundations for Practice in Occupational Therapy/(edited by) Edward  

                 A.S Duncan.-  05th ed.- Edinburg : Churchill Livingstone Elsevier, 2012.- 

                 xviii, 265p. ; 25cm. 

 

                 615.851.3 
                     FOU                                                                       (13193 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-0-7020-5312-2 

 

      87. Occupational Therapy : performance, participation, and well – being/ 

                 (edited by) Charles H. Christiansen  (and othrs).- 04th ed.-Thorofare : SLAC 

                 Incorporated, 2015.- xvii, 668p. ; 28cm. 

 

                   615.851.3 
                      OCC                                                                       (13146 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-1-61711-050-4  

 

      88. Polglase, Tracey  

                 The Occupational Therapy Handbook : practice education/ Tracey Polglase 

                 and Rachel  Treseder.- Keswick : M & K Publishing, 2012.- x, 170p. ; 24cm. 

 

                 615.851.3 
                    POL                                                                         (13208 R) 

 

                 ISBN 978-1-905539-75-8 

 

 



33 
 

      89. Turpin Merrill 

                  Using Occupational Therapy models in Practice : a field Guide/ … (and)  

                  Michael K Lwama.- London : Churchill Livingstone Elsevier, 2011 .- xi,  

                  195p. ; 23cm. 

 

                  615.851.3 
                      TUR                                                                       13192 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-0-7234-3494-8  

 

616 – Pathology  

 

      90. Kumar Vinay  

                   Robbins and Cotran Pathologic Basis of Disease/…(and others) .-  

                   Philadelphia : Elsevier Saunders, 2015.- xvi, 1391p. ; 28cm. 

 

                   616 
                   AST                                                                          (13200 R) 

                   ISBN 978-1-4557-2613-4 

 

      91. Kumar Vinay     

                   Robbins Basic Pathology/ Vinay Kumar(and others).- Philadelphia : 

                   Elsevier Sunders, 2013.- xii, 910p. ; 28cm. 

 

                   616 
                   KUM                                                                        (13204 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-81-312-3399-3 



34 
 

     92. Lefkowitch H Jay  

                  Anatomic Pathology : board review/ Jay H Lefkowitch.- 02nd ed.-  

                  Philadelphia : Elsevier Sunders, 2015.- xi, 603p. ; 28cm. 

 

                   616 
                    LEF                                                                          (13195 R) 

                   ISBN 978-1-4557-1140-6 

 

  93. Spitalnik Steven L  

                  Clinical Pathology : board review/ …(and others).- Philadelphia : Elsevier 

                  Sunders, 2015.- xi, 677p. ; 28cm 

 

                  616 
                  SPI                                                                             (13195 R) 

                  ISBN 978-1-4557-113 

 

616-006.6 – Cancer  

 

       94. Sri Lanka Ministry of Health : National Cancer Control Progamme 

                                   Guide Line for the Screening Surveillance, Diagnosis and Management of 

                                   Oral Potentially  Malignant Disorders : a guide for medical and dental  

                                    practitioners.- Sri Lanka  Ministry of Health,2013.- 38p. ; 22cm. 

 

                 616-006.6 
                   (548.7) 
                     SRI                                                                        (12839 R)  

                 ISBN 978-955-0505-40-1 

 

 



35 
 

616.053.2 – Pediatric  

 

     95. Kliegman Robert M 

                Nelson Textbook of Pediatric/…(and others).- 20th ed. Vol.01.- Philadelphia : 

                Elsevier Inc, 2016.- xviii, 1756p. Index 129p. ; 28cm. 

 

               616.053.2 
                    KLI                                                                           (13201 R) 

              ISBN 978-1-4557-7566-8 

 

     96. Kliegman Robert M 

                 Nelson Textbook of Pediatric/…  (and others).- ed. Richard E Behrman.-  

                20th ed. Vol.02.- Philadelphia : Elsevier Inc, 2016.- xviii, 1716p. Index 129p. ;  

                28cm. 

 

                 616.053.2 
                     KLI                                                                           (13202R) 

 

                ISBN 978-1-9557-7566-8 

 

     97. Lissauer, Tom 

                Illustrated Textbook of Pediatrics/… ( and )Graham Clayden.- 04th ed.-  

                Edinburgh : Mosby Elsevier, 2012.- xiv, 533p.  

  

                616.053.2 
                     LIS                                                                            (12665 R) 

 

                ISBN 978-0-7234-3566-2 



36 
 

 

616-06 – Diseases  

 

      98. Meegama, S.A 

      Famine, Fevers and Fear : the state and disease in British colonial Sri Lanka/ 

      S.A.  Meegama.- 01st ed.- Derivable : Sri Devi publication , 2012.- xii, 460p. 

 

     616-06 
      MEE                                                                         (12841 R) 

 

     ISBN 978-955-54048-0-8  

 

 

        616-083 – Nursing   

 

      99. Basavanthappa, B T  

                  Nursing Research/ B.T Basavanthappa.- 02nd ed.- New Delhi : Jaypee 

                  Brothers Medical  Publisher, 2010.- xvi, 574p.  

  

                  616-03-83 
                      BAS                                                                        (12660 R) 

 

                  ISBN 978-81-8448-074-0  

                                          

 

 

 

 



37 
 

 

  100. Burns, Nancy  

                   Study Guide for Understanding Nursing Research : building an evidence-based  

                   Practice/ …(and )Susan K. Grove.- 05th ed.- New Delhi : Elsevier Saunders,2011.-  

                   v, 231p.   

 

                   616-083 
                     BUR                                                                     (12828 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-1-4377-1705-1  

                         

     101. Cowen, Perle Slavik 

                   Current Issues in Nursing / Perle Slavik Cowen.- 08th ed.- Missouri :  

                   MOSBY  Elsevier,  2011.- xxiv,837p. ; 25cm. 

 

                   616-083 
                     COW                                                                       (13150 R)     

 

                   ISBN 978-0323-06571-9 

 

   102. Ellis, Roger B 

                   Interpersonal Communication in Nursing: theory and practice/ Roger B  

                  Ellis.-  02nd ed.-  Edinburgh : Churchill Livingstone,2003.- [x], 201p. ;  

                  23cm. 

 

                   616-083 
                      ELL                                                                          (12637 R) 

 

                 ISBN 978-0-443-07270-3 



38 
 

 

     103. Johnson, Joyce  

                  Maternal Newborn Nursing Demystified : a self teaching guide/ Joyce  

                  Johnson.- New York :  Mc Graw Hill Medical Publisher, 2010.- xxii, 312p. 

  

                   616-083 
                      JOH                                                                         (12779 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-0-07-160914-2 

 

     104. Polit, Denise F  

                   Essentials of Nursing Research : apprising evidence for nursing practice/… 

                  (and ) Beck Cherry Tatano.- 07th ed.- New Delhi : Wolters Kluwer, 2010.- 

                   xiv, 610p. 

 

                   616-083 
                      POL                                                                         (12661 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-81-8473-219-1 

 

     105. Polit, Denise F  

                   Resource Manual for Nursing Research : generating and assessing evidence  

                   for nursing  practice/ … (and) Cherly Tatano Beck.- 09th ed.- Philadelphia :  

                   Wolters Kluwer,  2012.- vii, 471p.  

  

                   616-083 
                       POL                                                                       (12797 R) 

                   ISBN 978-1-60547-782-4    

                                           



39 
 

                                                                                                              

     106. Roux, Gayle  

                   Study guide for Issues and Trends in Nursing : essential knowledge for today  

                   tomorrow /Gayle Roux.- [  ] : Cram 101 Publishing, 2013.-204p. ; 27cm. 

 

                   616-083 
                      ROU                                                                        (13210 R)   

       

                   ISBN 9781490234854 

 

     107. Sare, Michele V 

                   Strategic Planning for Nurses : change management in health care/ 

                  (and) and  Leann Ogilvie.- 01st ed.- New Delhi : John & Bartlett India  

                  Pvt. Ltd.[].- x, 238p.  

  

                   616-083 
                      SAR                                                                        (12830 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-93-8010-82-7   

     

     108. Seabac, Wanda Welker 

                    Nursing Process Concept & Applications/ Wanda Welker Seabac.- 

                   03rd ed.- [  ] : Delam  Gangage Learning, 2013.- xii, 32p.  

  

                    616-083 
                      SEA                                                                         (12772 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-1-111-30825-4      

                                      



40 
 

                

     109. Teaching in Nursing and Role of the Educator / (edited by) Marilyn  

                    H. Oermann.- New York : Springer Publishing Company, 2015.-xiv, 

                    378p. ; 25cm. 

 

                      616-083 
                        TEA                                                                       (13156 R) 

 

                      ISBN 978-0-8261-9553-1  

 

     110. The Research Process in Nursing/ (edited by)Kate Geris and Anney Lacey.-  

                    06th ed.- West Sussex :  Blackwell Publishing Ltd., 2010.- xviii, 348 p.  

  

                     616-083  
                        THE                                                                       (12774 R) 

 

                     ISBN 978-1-4051-9048-0 

                 

      111. Thomas, Caroline Porter 

                    How to Succeed in Nursing School : before, during, after/ Caroline porter  

                   Thomas.- [  ] : Empowern, 2011.-179p. ; 22cm. 

 

                    616-083 
                      THO                                                                        (13206 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-1467950251 

 

 

 



41 
 

 

      112. Wilkinson, Judith  

                    Nursing Process and Critical Thinking/ Judith Wilkinson.-05th ed.- New  

                    Jersey : Pearson  Education Inc, 2012.-xxiii, 561p. ; 23cm. 

 

                    616-083 
                       WIL                                                                        (13165 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-0-13-218162-4 

 

 

616-089.8 – Surgery  

 

      113. Mclatchie, Greg  

                    Oxford Handbook of Clinical Surgery/ … (and Others).- 03rd ed.- New York :  

                    Oxford University Press, 2007.- xxxiii, 628p.  

 

                    616-089.8 
                        MCL                                                                      (12663 R )  

 

                    ISBN 978-0-19-955309-9  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



42 
 

 

616-036.22 – Epidemiology  

 

      114. Carneiro, Ilona    

                    Introduction To Epidemiology/ Ilona Carneiro.- 02nd ed.- Berkshier: 

                   Mc Graw  Hill, 2011.- xii, [ii], 183p. 

 

                    616-036.22 
                         CAR                                                                      (12773 R)  

 

                    ISBN 978-33524461-4   

 

      115. Roman, Kenneth J  

                   Modern Epidemiology/ Kenneth J Rothman .- 03rd ed.-New Delhi : Walters 

                   Kluwer,2010.-  X, 758p.  

 

                     616-036.22 
                          ROT                                                                     (12664 R) 

 

                     ISBN 978-81-8473-112-5  

 

      116. Saracci, Rodolfo 

                    Epidemiology : a very short introduction / Rodolfo Saracci.- New York :  

                   Oxford University  Press, 2010.- xxviii, 145p. ; 17cm. 

 

                    616-036.22       
                         SAR                                                                       (13184 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-0-19-9543 



43 
 

616.9 – Communicable Diseases and Infection  

 

      117. Control of Communicable Diseases / (edited by) David L Heymann.- 20th ed.-  

                   Washington : American  Public Health Association, 2015.- xx, [    ] 729p. ;  

                   17cm. 

 

                     616.9                                        
                      CON                                                                        (13180 R) 

                     ISBN 978-0-87553-018-5   

                   

      118. Motacki, Kathleen  

                      An Illustrated Guide To Infection control / …..,(and others).-   New York : 

                      Springer Publisher Company, 2011.-xiv,298p. ; 25cm.  

 

                      616.9 
                      MOT                                                                       (13152 R) 

 

                      ISBN 978-082610560-8 

 

      119. Weston, Debbie 

                      Fundamentals of Infection and Control : theory and practice/ Debbie  

                      Weston.- 02nd ed.-   West Sussex : John Wiley & Sons, 2013.-xiii,385p. ;  

                     24cm. 

 

                      616.9 
                       WES                                                                       (13151 R) 

 

                      ISBN 978-1-1183-0665-9 



44 
 

 65 – Management  

 

      120. Belker, Loren B 

                   The First-Time Manager/ Loren B Belker.- 06th ed.- New York : American 

                   Management Association, 2012.- v,(i), 232p.  

 

                   65 
                   BEL                                                                             (12783 R)  

 

                   ISBN 978-0-8144-1783-6 

 

      121. Kreitner, Robert  

                   Management/ …(and) Mamata Mohapatra.- New Delhi :  Bizantra, 2009.- 

                   xxvii, 554p.  

 

                   65 
                   KRE                                                                             (12837 R) 

 

                   ISBN 978-81 7722 759 9 

 

      122. Taylor, Fedric Winelow  

                   The Principle of Scientific Management/ Fedric Winelow Taylor.- Hamburg :  

                   Tredition GmbH, [].- iv, 106p. ;  

 

                    65 
                   TAY                                                                             (12682 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-3-8424-6305-9       



45 
 

661.225 – Evaluation  

 

      123. Gertler, Paul J 

                    Impact Evaluation in Practice /…(and others) .- Washington : The World Bank,  

                   2011.- xvi, 244p. ; 23cm. 

 

                    661.225                                                        
                      GER                                                                          (13153 R) 

                    ISBN 978-0-8213-8541-8  

 

      124. Gudda, Patrick  

                     A Guide to Project Monitoring & Evaluation/ Patrick Gudda.- Bloomington :  

                     Author House, 2011.- xi, 289p. ; 23cm. 

 

                     661.225 
                       GUD                                                                        (13209 R) 

 

                    ISBN 978-1-4567-8478-2                                

 

                               

            

 

                                     

 

 

                                       

          

                                                      



46 
 

SUBJECT INDEX 

 

                     

 

Adolescent Health         613.96 
Anatomy          611 
Cancer            616-006.6 
Communicable Diseases and Infection       616.9 
Communication          347.763 
Diseases          616-06 
Economic          33 
Education          37 
Epidemiology          616-0.36.22 
Evaluation           661.225 
Finance           336.1 
Forensic Science         343.98 
Health           614 
Immunology          577.27 
Management                65 
Maternal Care           362.15 
Medicine          61 
Nursing           616-083  
Nutrition           613.2 
Occupational Health         613.6 
Occupational Therapy         615.851.3 
Pathology           616 
Pediatrics          616.053.2  
Pharmacology           615 
Physiology          612 
Primary Health Care         362.1 
Psychology           159.9 
Research           01.814 
School Health          613.955 
Sociology          301  
Statistics           311 
Statistical Research          311.21 
Surgery           616-089.8 
Virology           578 
                             
                                                                                   
               
 

 



47 
 

TITLE INDEX 

 

                              Title                                                                                                                    Page no 

 

ACMs Health Related Physical Fitness Assessment Manual     18 

Adolescent Health : understanding and preventing risk behaviors                24  

Advance Sport Nutrition : fine-tune your food and fluid intake for optimal   19 
training and Performance 

A Guide to Project Monitoring & Evaluation       45 

American Dietetic Association Complete Food & Nutrition Guide     20 

Anatomic Pathology : board review        34 

An Illustrated Guide To Infection control        43 

An Introduction to Clinical research        03 

An Introduction to Government Finance in Sri Lanka : theory and practice   09 

An Introduction to Medical Statistics        07 

Basic and Clinical Pharmacology         30 

Basics of Qualitative Research : techniques and procedures for developing grounded theory 03 

Basic Virology           12 

Clinical Pathology : board review        34 

Clinical Pharmacology Made Ridiculously Simple       30 

Communication the Handbook         10 

Communication : a critical, cultural introduction       10 

Community Health Education Methods : a practical guide     28 

Complete Guide to Fitness and Health : physical activity and nutrition guide lines   19 

Control of Communicable Diseases        43 

Current Issues in Nursing         37 

Current Occupational & Environmental Medicine      13 



48 
 

Deep Nutrition : why your genes need traditional food      21 

Diet & Nutrition : a holistic approach        18 

Discovering statistics using SPSS         07 

Doing a literature review : a practical guide       01 

Doing your research project : a guide first-time researchers in      02 
education, health and social science 

Economic Analysis In Health Care        27 

Emergency Medicine          13 

Environmental Medicine         14 

Epidemiology : a very short introduction        42 

Essential Medical Statistics         07 

Essentials of Nursing Research : apprising evidence for nursing practice    38 

Famine, Fevers and Fear : the state and disease in British colonial Sri Lanka   36 

Forensic Science          09  

Foundations for Practice in Occupational Therapy      32 

Fundamentals of Infection and Control : theory and practice     43 

  Guide Line for the Screening Surveillance, Diagnosis and Management of Oral Potentially              34 
Malignant Disorders : a guide for medical and dental practitioners 

Guyton and Hall Textbook of Medical Physiology       17 

Health an Economic Policy Perspective Issues       26 

Health Economic          26 

Health Economic and Financing         26 

Health Economic and Policy         27 

Health Economic Made Easy         27 

Health Education : creating strategies for school and community health    28 

How to Succeed in Nursing School : before, during, after      40 

Human Body : an illustrated guide to every part of the human body and how it works  16 

Human Physiology : an integrated approach       18 



49 
 

Illustrated Textbook of Pediatrics        35 

Immunology at a Glance         12 

Impact Evaluation in Practice         45 

Integrated Behavioral Health in Primary Care : step-by-step      11 
guidance for assessment and Intervention 

Interpersonal Communication in Nursing: theory and practice     37 

Interpersonal Communication : everyday encounters      11 

Introduction To Epidemiology         42 

Lippincott Illustrated Reviews : pharmacology       31 

Management           44 

Manual of Public Health Inspector        25 

Manual of School Health : a handbook for school nurses,educators,and health professional 24 

Maternal Newborn Nursing Demystified : a self teaching guide     38 

MCQs and EMQs in Human Physiology : with answer and explanatory comment   17 

MCQs in Physiology : with explanatory answers       17 

Medical Ethics : a very short introduction       14 

Medical Quality Management : theory and practical      15 

Modern Epidemiology          42 

Multi sector action plan for nutrition : vision 2016 sri lanka a nourished nation   23 

Nancy Carks Sport Nutrition Guide Book        19 

National Nutrition Policy of Sri Lanka        22 

National Policy on Maternal and Child Health       11 

National strategic plan on adolescent Health (2013-2017)     25 

Nelson Textbook of Pediatric Vol. 01        35 

Nelson Textbook of Pediatric Vol. 02        35 

Nursing Process and Critical Thinking        41 

Nursing Process Concept & Applications        39 

Nursing Research          36 



50 
 

Nutrition and Physical Degeneration        20 

Nutrition Divas secrets for a Health diet : what to eat, what to avoid, and what   21 
to stop worrying about 

Nutrition for Dummies          21 

Nutrition for Health Living         22 

Occupational Therapy : a dynamic framework for practice     31 

Occupational Therapy : performance, participation, and well – being    32 

Oxford Cases in Medicine and Surgery        14 

Oxford Handbook Clinical Specialties        13 

Oxford Handbook of Clinical Medicine        15 

Oxford Handbook of Clinical Surgery        41 

Oxford Handbook of Occupational Health       23 

Parks Textbook of Preventive Social Medicine       16 

Pera pasal daruwange poshana thathwaya nanwalima : poshanayai punchi apiye   22 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry         31 

Pharmaceutics - 1 : general & dispensing pharmacy      29 

Presentation Patterns : techniques for crafting better presentation    10 

Principles of Clinical Pharmacology        29 

Psychology           05 

Psychology in everyday life         05 

Psychology : a self teaching guide        05 

Qualitative Data Analysis : a methods sourcebook      04 

Qualitative Research & Evaluation Methods       04 

Qualitative research in health care        04 

Research Design : qualitative, quantitative and mixed methods approaches   03 

Resource Manual for Nursing Research : generating and assessing     38 
evidence for nursing practice 

Roach’s Introductory Clinical Pharmacology       29 



51 
 

Robbins and Cotran Pathologic Basis of Disease       33 

Robbins Basic Pathology         33 

Sample Size Determination and Power        08 

Social Research Method          02 

Sociology : a brief introduction         06 

Statistics in Plain English         08 

Strategic Planning for Nurses : change management in health care    39 

Study guide for Issues and Trends in Nursing : essential knowledge for today tomorrow  39 

Study guide for pharmacology : a nursing process approach     30 

Study Guide for Understanding Nursing Research : building an evidence-based practice  37 

Succeeding your masters dissertation        02 

Teaching in Nursing and Role of the Educator       40 

Teen Health Book : a parents guide to adolescent health and well – being   25 

The Anatomy Coloring Book         16 

The Complete book of Food count        20 

The Economic of Health and Health Care       28 

The First-Time Manager          44 

The Occupational Therapy Handbook : practice education     32 

The Principle of Scientific Management        44 

The Research Process in Nursing        40 

The Sociology of Health, Illness, and Health Care : a critical approach    06 

Using Occupational Therapy models in Practice : a field Guide     33 

 

 

 

 

 

 



52 
 

AUTHOR AND TITLE INDEX 

 

                      Author & Title                                                                                                        Page no 

 

Alwis, Waruna De/ Emergency Medicine        13 

American College of Sport Medicine/ ACMs Health Related Physical Fitness   18  
Assessment Manual      

Atkinson, Arthur J/ Principles of Clinical Pharmacology      29 

 Aveyard, Helen / Doing a literature review : a practical guide      01 

Ayres, Jon G(Editor)  / Environmental Medicine       14 

Baggaley, Ann(Editor)/ Human Body : an illustrated guide to every part of   16  
the human body and how it works 

Basavanthappa, B T/ Nursing Research        36 

Belcher, Vendy Laura/ Writing your journal article in twelve weeks : a guide   01  
to academic publishing success  

Belker, Loren B/ The First-Time Manager       43 

Bell, Judith/ Doing your research project : a guide first-time researchers in   02 
education, health and social science 

Ballentine, Radolph/ Diet & Nutrition : a holistic approach     18 

Benardot, Dan/ Advance Sport Nutrition : fine-tune your food and fluid intake    19 
for optimal training and Performance 

Bensley, Robert J(Editor)/ Community Health Education Methods : a practical guide  26 

Bhattachary, Jay/ Health Economic        25 

Bigaam, John/ Succeeding your masters dissertation      02 

Blend, Martin/ An Introduction to Medical Statistics      07 

Bruno, Frank J/ Psychology : a self teaching guide      05 

Bryan, Alan/ Social Research Method        02 

Burns, Nancy/ Study Guide for Understanding Nursing Research : building an    36 
evidence-based practice 



53 
 

Carneiro, Ilona/ Introduction To Epidemiology       41 

Christiansen, Charles H(Editor)/ Occupational Therapy : performance,    32 
 participation, and well – being  

Clarks Nancy/ Nancy Carks Sport Nutrition Guide Book : the #1 nutrition     19 
resource for active people 

Collier, Judith/ Oxford Handbook Clinical Specialties      13 

Corbin Juliet/  Basics of Qualitative Research : techniques and procedures for   03  
developing grounded theory 

Cowen, Perle Slavik/ Current Issues in Nursing       36 

Creek, Jennifer/ Occupational Therapy : a dynamic framework for practice   31 

Creswell John W/ Research Design : qualitative, quantitative and     03 
mixed methods approaches 

Diclemente, Ralph J(Editor)/ Adolescent Health : understanding and preventing risk behaviors 24 

Duffe, Roberta Larson/ American Dietetic Association Complete Food & Nutrition Guide  20 

Duncan, Edward AS (Editor)/ Foundations for Practice in Occupational Therapy   31 

Ellis, Roger B/ Interpersonal Communication in Nursing: theory and practice   37 

Farne, Hugo/ Oxford Cases in Medicine and Surgery       14 

Feldstein, Paul/ Health an Economic Policy Perspective Issues     26 

Fernando, Leo/ An Introduction to Government Finance in Sri Lanka : theory and practice 09 

Field, Andy/ Discovering statistics using SPSS       07 

Ford Susan M/  Roach’s Introductory Clinical Pharmacology     29 

Frod, Neal/ Presentation Patterns : techniques for crafting better presentation   10 

Froemling, Kristin K/ Communication The Handbook      10 

Geris, Kate(Editor) / The Research Process in Nursing      39 

Gertler, Paul J/ Impact Evaluation in Practice       44 

Getzen, Thomas E/ Health Economic and Financing      26 

Gilbert, Glen G/ Health Education : creating strategies for school and community health  28 

Gudda, Patrick/ A Guide to Project Monitoring & Evaluation     45 

Hall, John E/ Guyton and Hall Textbook of Medical Physiology     17 



54 
 

Henderson, James E/ Health Economic and Policy      27 

Heymann, David L(Editor)/ Control of Communicable Diseases     43 

Hope, Tony/ Medical Ethics : a very short introduction      14 

 Hunter Christopher L/ Integrated Behavioral Health in Primary Care : step-by-step    11                             
guidance for assessment and Intervention 

Jackson, Daniel/ Health Economic Made Easy       27  

Jim, Fraser/ Forensic Science           09 

Johnson, Joyce/ Maternal Newborn Nursing Demystified : a self teaching guide   38 

Kapit, Wynn/ The Anatomy Coloring Book       16 

Katzung, Bertran G/ Basic and Clinical Pharmacology      30 

Kee, Joyce Lefever/ Study guide for pharmacology : a nursing process approach   30 

Kirkwood, Betty  R/ Essential Medical Statistics       07 

Kliegman Robert M/ Nelson Textbook of Pediatric (Vol.01 and Vol.02)    35 

Kreitner, Robert/ Management         44 

Kumar, Vinay/ Robbins and Cotran Pathologic Basis of Disease/ Robbins Basic Pathology  33 

Ladou, Joseph (Editor)/ Current Occupational & Environmental Medicine   14 

Lefkowitch, H Jay/ Anatomic Pathology : board review      34 

Lewis, Keeta Dastefano/ Manual of School Health : a handbook for     24 
school nurses,educators,and health professional 

Lissauer, Tom/ Illustrated Textbook of Pediatrics       35 

Longmore, Murray/ Oxford Handbook of Clinical Medicine     15 

Lopez, Ralph (Editor)/ Teen Health Book : a parents guide to adolescent health and well – being 25 

Malhotra, Varun/ MCQs in Physiology : with explanatory answers    17 

Mclatchie, Greg/ Oxford Handbook of Clinical Surgery      41 

Meegama, S.A/ Famine, Fevers and Fear : the state and disease in     36 
British colonial Sri Lanka 

Miles, Matthew B/ Qualitative Data Analysis : a methods sourcebook    04 

Morris, Stephen/ Economic Analysis In Health Care      27 

Motacki, Kathleen/ An Illustrated Guide To Infection control     43 



55 
 

Myer, David E/ Psychology / Psychology in everyday life      05 

Netzer, Corinne T/ The complete book of food count                                                                                20 

Oermann, Marilyn H (Editor) / Teaching in Nursing and Role of the Educator                                      40 

Olson, James/ Clinical Pharmacology Made Ridiculously Simple     30 

Page, Piers (editor) / An Introduction to Clinical research      03 

Park, K/ Parks Textbook of Preventive Social Medicine      15 

Patton Michael Quinn/ Qualitative Research & Evaluation Methods    04 

Playfair, J H L/ Immunology at a Glance        12 

Polglase, Tracey/ The Occupational Therapy Handbook : practice education   32 

Polit, Denise F/ Resource Manual for Nursing Research : generating and     38 
assessing evidence for nursing practice  

Pope, Catherine (Editor) / Qualitative research in health care     04 

Price, Westorn A/ Nutrition and Physical Degeneration      20 

Reingal, Monica/ Nutrition Divas secrets for a Health diet : what to eat, what to avoid,            21           
and what to stop worrying about  

Rinzer, Carol Ann/ Nutrition for Dummie  21 

Roddie Ian C/ MCQs and EMQs in Human Physiology : with answer          17                                                         
and explanatory comment  

Roman, Kenneth J/ Modern Epidemiology       42 

Roux, Gayle/ Study guide for Issues and Trends in Nursing : essential     39 
knowledge for today tomorrow   

Ryan Thomas P/ Sample Size Determination and Power      08 

Saracci, Rodolfo/ Epidemiology : a very short introduction     42 

Sare, Michele V/ Strategic Planning for Nurses : change management in health care  42 

Schaefer, Richard T/ Sociology : a brief introduction      06 

Seabac, Wanda Welker/ Nursing Process Concept & Applications     39 

Shanahan, Chatherine/ Deep Nutrition : why your genes need traditional food   21  

Shiff, Wendy/ Nutrition for Health Living       22 

Silverthorn Dee Unglaub/ Human Physiology : an integrated approach    18 



56 
 

Smedley, Julia (Editor) / Oxford Handbook of Occupational Health    23 

Spitalnik Steven L/ Clinical Pathology : board review      34 

Sri Lanka Ministry of Health 
       Manual of Public Health Inspector         25 
       National Policy on Maternal and Child Health      11 
       National strategic plan on adolescent Health (2013-2017)     25 

Sri Lanka Ministry of Health Care and Nutrition Co-ordination Division     
       National Nutrition Policy of Sri Lanka       22 
       Pera pasal daruwange poshana thathwaya nanwalima     22 

Sri Lanka National Nutrition Secretariat/ Multi sector action plan for nutrition  23 

Taylor, Fedric Winelow/ The Principle of Scientific Management     44 

Thomas, Caroline Porter/ How to Succeed in Nursing School     40 

Turpin, Merrill/ Using Occupational Therapy models in Practice : a field Guide   33 

Urdan, Timothy C/ Statistics in Plain English       08 

Varkey, Prathibha (Editor)/ Medical Quality Management : theory and practical   15   

Wagner, Edward K/ Basic Virology         12 

Warren, John T/ Communication : a critical, cultural introduction    10 

Watson, David G (Editor) / Pharmaceutical Chemistry      31 

 Weitz, Rose/ The Sociology of Health, Illness, and Health Care : a critical approach  06 

Weston, Debbie/ Fundamentals of Infection and Control : theory and practice   43 

Whalen, Karen/ Lippincott Illustrated Reviews : pharmacology     31 

Wilkinson, Judith/ Nursing Process and Critical Thinking      41 

 Wood, Julia T/ Interpersonal Communication : everyday encounters    11  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 


